State

Alabama

Alabama

Alabama

Alabama

Alabama

Alabama

Alabama

Alabama

Alaska

Alaska

Arizona

Arizona

Arizona

Arizona

Arizona

Arizona

Arizona

Arizona

Arkansas

Arkansas

Arkansas

Arkansas

Arkansas

Arkansas

Revised: August 2019

Service Company

Barranco Beverage
Equipment Service Co LLC
Gulf Ice Systems, Inc.
Ken's Beverage, Inc
North Georgia Beverage
Red Fox Service

Thorne Refrigeration
Vivian

North Georgia Beverage
Vivian

ICEE

Ken's Beverage, Inc
Liquiserve LLC

North Georgia Beverage
Puremist Corporation
Tech 24

Total Beverage Systems (K-Bev)
Vivian

Barranco Beverage

Commercial Service Company

Equipment Reutilization Solutions (ERS)

Ken's Beverage, Inc
National Convenience Solutions

North Georgia Beverage

Regions

Entire State

Phenix City, Auburn, Opelika
Entire State

Entire State

Alabama

Huntsville

Millport

All

Alaska

Anchorage

Arizona

Entire State

4 Corners Region

Arizona

All

Tucson, Phoenix

Phoenix, Tucson, Flagstaff
Phoenix, Tuscon

Entire State

Entire State/Province
Arkansas, Little Rock / Camden
Entire State

Little Rock

Arkansas

Cornelius Recommended Servicers

Phone

(770) 734-9969
(334) 297-3254
(850) 474-1784
(630) 904-1555
(800) 280-8538
(423) 298-6227
(662) 328-9442
(800) 325-9517
(800) 280-8538
(800) 325-9518
(623) 434-3351
(630) 904-1555
(505) 247-3707
(800) 280-8538
(503) 620-2073
(888) 774-4950
(520) 253-0750
(800) 325-9519
(770) 734-9969
(501) 548-2374
(704) 796-9110
(630) 904-1555
(888) 652-4565

(800) 280-8538

Email

matthew@barrancobeverage.com
exc3254@bellsouth.net
service@gulficesystems.com
info@kensbeverage.com
Please call for support
joe@redfoxrepairs.com
thornerefrig@hotmail.com
bcaruso@viviancompany.com
Please call for support
bcaruso@viviancompany.com
bwhitis@icee.com
info@kensbeverage.com
service@liquiserve.com
Please call for support
jberg@puremistcorp.com
Service@mytech24.com
keith.korridorbeverage@gmail.com
bcaruso@viviancompany.com
matthew@barrancobeverage.com
commservcomp@gmail.com
wayne.mullis@ccbcc.com
info@kensbeverage.com
jwalls@ncsonesource.com

Please call for support
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Cornelius Recommended Servicers v Install e Service *  Both

State Service Company Regions Phone Email Fountain FCB Ice Coffee  Juice

Arkansas S&S Beverage Consultants Ft Smith (817) 595-0068 jeffgood@ssbeverage.com *

Arkansas Stephenson Refrigeration Services Washington, Benton Counties (479) 530-3782 steprefserv@hotmail.com * \/ * \/ *
Arkansas Vivian Fayetteville, Jonesboro, Little Rock (800) 325-9520 bcaruso@viviancompany.com * *

California Action Beverage & Ice Let S Angeles (714) 501-7235 dino@actionbeverageandice.com L] * * *
California Edco Service, Inc. Entire State (760) 598-3830 johng@edcodistributing.com * * * * *
California Great American Beverage Los Angeles, Santa Barbara, San Diego Regions (818) 833-3037 info@gabco.net * * * * *
California JL Beverage Los Angeles/ Orange County / San Diego (844) 458-2747 support@jlbeverage.com * * v * *
California Ken's Beverage, Inc Entire State (630) 904-1555 info@kensbeverage.com * o o * *
California McCune Mechanical I(.:/:),ui);a/nge, Riverside, San Bernardino, San Diego (714) 473-4421 Mccunemechanical@gmail.com * * * * *
California Nor-Cal Beverage Central And Northern California (916) 417-7756 amandat@ncbev.com * * * * *
California North Georgia Beverage California (800) 280-8538 Please call for support * * * *
California Puremist Corporation All (503) 620-2073 jberg@puremistcorp.com * * * * *
California Tech 24 san D‘iego, Los Angeles, Bakersfield, Fresno, San (888) 774-4950 Service@mytech24.com * * * * *

Francisco, Sacramento

California Vivian San Diego, La, San Francisco (800) 325-9521 bcaruso@viviancompany.com * * * * *
Colorado Golden Way Mechanical Colorado (303) 935-0520 gwm@gwminc.com * * * * *
Colorado ICEE Colorado (623) 434-3352 bwhitis@icee.com * * * * *
Colorado Ken's Beverage, Inc Entire State (630) 904-1555 info@kensbeverage.com * o o * *
Colorado Liquiserve LLC Entire State (505) 247-3707 service@liquiserve.com * * * *
Colorado MC2 Enterprises Inc Denver, Colo. Springs And Front Range (720) 941-6100 gregb@mc2ent.com * * \/ * *
Colorado Mountain Sales Denver / Front Range (303) 289-5558 parts@mtnsales.com *

Colorado North Georgia Beverage Colorado (800) 280-8538 Please call for support * * * *
Colorado Puremist Corporation All (503) 620-2073 jberg@puremistcorp.com * * * * *
Colorado Vivian Denver Area, Colorado Springs (800) 325-9522 bcaruso@viviancompany.com * * * * *
Connecticut Brown Carbonic Connecticut (315) 454-3591 shawn@browncarbonic.com * * * * *
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State Service Company

Connecticut Ken's Beverage, Inc

Connecticut North Georgia Beverage

Connecticut Tech 24

Connecticut Vivian

Delaware Advanced Trade Solutions
Delaware Bevtek Inc

Delaware Brown Carbonic
Delaware Ken's Beverage, Inc
Delaware North Georgia Beverage
Delaware Tech 24

Delaware Vivian

District of Columk Equipment Reutilization Solutions (ERS)
District of Columbk Goode Refrigeration
District of Columkb Ken's Beverage, Inc

District of Columbk North Georgia Beverage

District of Columb Tech 24

District of Columb Vivian

Florida A-Bear Refrigeration

Florida Allstate Mechanical Services, LLC
Florida Barranco Beverage

Florida Butler AC

Florida Commercial Beverage & Ice
Florida Gulf Ice Systems, Inc.

Florida IBS-Interbev

Revised: August 2019

Cornelius Recommended Servicers

Regions

Entire State

Connecticut

Hartford

Hartford, Bridgeport, Norwich
All

Newark . Wilmington , New Castle
Delaware

Entire State

Delaware

Dover, Wilmington

Dover, Wilmington, Georgetown
Entire DC Area

Entire DC Area

Entire State

District Of Columbia

Dc

All

Pensacola

West Palm Beach. Broward And Miami Dade County

Jacksonville Reactive / Whole State Install & Pm

Florida

Florida

Entire State

Orlando

Phone

(630) 904-1555
(800) 280-8538
(888) 774-4950
(800) 325-9523
(410) 726-3682
(609) 518-1419
(315) 454-3591
(630) 904-1555
(800) 280-8538
(888) 774-4950
(800) 325-9524
(704) 796-9110
(703) 368-0131
(630) 904-1555
(800) 280-8538
(888) 774-4950
(800) 325-9525
(504) 733-3600
(954) 553-0851
(770) 734-9969
(352) 796-2229
(407) 260-8818
(850) 474-1784

(407) 695-0990

Email

info@kensbeverage.com
Please call for support
Service@mytech24.com
bcaruso@viviancompany.com
anthony.whetzel.ats@comcast.net
jschlitz.bevtek@gmail.com
shawn@browncarbonic.com
info@kensbeverage.com
Please call for support
Service@mytech24.com
bcaruso@viviancompany.com
wayne.mullis@ccbcc.com
bbooth@gooderefrigeration.com
info@kensbeverage.com
Please call for support
Service@mytech24.com
bcaruso@viviancompany.com
abearrefrig@aol.com
clovis@amsmechanicalllc.com
matthew@barrancobeverage.com
bill@butlerac.com
customerservice@combevsystems.com
service@gulficesystems.com

g.dyer@ibs-interbev.com
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State

Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Hawaii
Hawaii
Hawaii
Hawaii
Hawaii
Idaho
Idaho
Idaho
lllinois

Illinois

Revised: August 2019

Service Company

Ken's Beverage, Inc
North Georgia Beverage
Tech 24

Vivian

Barranco Beverage
Equipment Service Co LLC
Gulf Ice Systems, Inc.
Kemper Company

Ken's Beverage, Inc
National Convenience Solutions
North Georgia Beverage
Red Fox Service

Tech 24

Vivian

Desert Isle Inc

Maui Air Conditioning
North Georgia Beverage
Rolands Vending And Refrigeration
Vivian

Hale Industries

North Georgia Beverage
Puremist Corporation

A & A Refrigeration

American Soda Fountain, Inc.

Regions

Entire State

Florida

Miami, West Palm Beach, Ft Mye
Orlando

Orlando, Jacksonville, Tampa, Panama City, Miami

Atlanta Reactive / Whole State Install & Pm

Columbus, Ft Benning, Lagrange
Entire State

Savannah And Augusta

Entire State

Savannah

Georgia

Atlanta

Atlanta

Atlanta, Savannah

Entire State

County Of Maui

Hawaii

Oahu

Hololulu (Limited)

Southern Idaho, Eastern Oregon,
Idaho

All

Moline Peoria Bloomington La Salle Dixon Macomb

Freeport Princeton

Chicago

Cornelius Recommended Servicers

Phone

(630) 904-1555

(800) 280-8538
rs, Sarasota, Tampa, (888) 774-4950
(800) 325-9526
(770) 734-9969
(334) 297-3254
(850) 474-1784
(803) 926-0070
(630) 904-1555
(888) 652-4565
(800) 280-8538
(423) 298-6227
(888) 774-4950
(800) 325-9527
(808) 682-4209
(808) 636-7907
(800) 280-8538
(808) 479-4936
(800) 325-9528
(208) 322-6000
(800) 280-8538
(503) 620-2073
(309) 797-2653

(312) 733-5000

Email

info@kensbeverage.com
Please call for support
Service@mytech24.com
bcaruso@viviancompany.com
matthew@barrancobeverage.com
exc3254@bellsouth.net
service@gulficesystems.com
bk72902@aol.com
info@kensbeverage.com
jwalls@ncsonesource.com
Please call for support
joe@redfoxrepairs.com
Service@mytech24.com
bcaruso@viviancompany.com
fokka6861@gmail.com
abcmikemoore@yahoo.com
Please call for support
rvrsinc@gmail.com
bcaruso@viviancompany.com
sharonfields@haleind.com
Please call for support
jberg@puremistcorp.com
s.fox@aandarefrigeration.net

mail@americansodafountain.com
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State

Illinois

Illinois

Illinois

Illinois

Illinois

Illinois

Illinois

Illinois

Illinois

Illinois

Illinois

Indiana

Indiana

Indiana

Indiana

Indiana

Indiana

Indiana

Indiana

lowa

lowa

lowa

lowa

lowa

Revised: August 2019

Service Company

Area Wide Refrigeration
Barranco Beverage
Chapman Mechanical Services
Eichenauer Services

Ken's Beverage, Inc
McCormick Service

North Georgia Beverage
Todco Beverage

United Fast Food & Beverage
Vivian

Weeke

Barranco Beverage

Deaton's Mechanical Co., Inc.

Equipment Reutilization Solutions (ERS)

Ken's Beverage, Inc

Ken's Beverage, Inc

North Georgia Beverage
United Fast Food & Beverage
Vivian

A & A Refrigeration

ACE Refrigeration

Barranco Beverage

D&J Beverage

J & K Restaurant Services

Cornelius Recommended Servicers

Regions

Southern Illinois

Entire State

Decatur, Bloomington, Peoria, Springfield,
Champaign

Entire State

Champaign, Urbana, Bloomington, Decatur, Mattoon
Charleston

Illinois
Illinois
Chicago, Springfield, Peoria,

Chicago, Springfield, Matton (S Ill)

Alton,
Effingham,Fairfield,Marion,Carbondale,Murphysboro

Entire State

Central Indiana (75 Mile Radius Surrounding
Indianapolis)

Entire State

Ft. Wayne, Indianapolis, Columbus, Bloomington,
New Albany, Evansville

Entire State
Indiana
Indianapolis, Fort Worth

Indianapolis, Evansville, Terre Haute

Davenport Dubuque Burlington lowa City Cedar
Rapids Waterloo

Sioux City
Entire State
Des Moines And Davenport

Clear Lake

Phone

(314) 647-1855
(770) 734-9969
(815) 223-1379
(217) 429-4229
(630) 904-1555
(217) 384-2000
(800) 280-8538
(816) 875-1941
(847) 616-0711
(800) 325-9529
(618) 243-5333
(770) 734-9969
(317) 357-6903
(704) 796-9110
(630) 904-1555
(630) 904-1555
(800) 280-8538
(847) 616-0711
(800) 325-9530
(309) 797-2653
(712) 258-0179
(770) 734-9969
(402) 778-9960

(952) 201-0487

Email

cott@areawideinc.com
matthew@barrancobeverage.com
ron@chapmans.bz
j.eichenauer@esiquality.com
info@kensbeverage.com
polly@mccormickservice.com
Please call for support
todd@todco.net
albertkollar@unitedfastfood.com
bcaruso@viviancompany.com
info@weekesales.com
matthew@barrancobeverage.com
mail@deatonsmechanical.com
wayne.mullis@ccbcc.com
info@kensbeverage.com
info@kensbeverage.com
Please call for support
albertkollar@unitedfastfood.com
bcaruso@viviancompany.com
s.fox@aandarefrigeration.net
jlkirchmeier@msn.com
matthew@barrancobeverage.com
service@dandjbeverage.com

k.sauber@usfamily.net
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Cornelius Recommended Servicers v Install e Service *  Both

State Service Company Regions Phone Email Fountain FCB Ice Coffee  Juice

lowa Ken's Beverage, Inc Entire State (630) 904-1555 info@kensbeverage.com * o [ * *
lowa North Georgia Beverage lowa (800) 280-8538 Please call for support * * * *
lowa North Star Beverage Des Moines (100 Mile) (651) 905-7746 acarlson@northstarbev.com * * * *
lowa Tech 24 Des Moines, Cedar Rapids, Sioux City (888) 774-4950 Service@mytech24.com \/ \/ \/
lowa Todco Beverage lowa (816) 875-1941 todd@todco.net * * * * *
lowa Vivian Cedar Rapids, Des Moines, Sioux City (800) 325-9531 bcaruso@viviancompany.com * *

Kansas Barranco Beverage Entire State (770) 734-9969 matthew@barrancobeverage.com * v v

Kansas D&J Beverage Kansas City, Topeka , Lawerance (402) 778-9960 service@dandjbeverage.com * * * * *
Kansas Ice-Masters, Inc. / Tresko, Inc. Kansa§ City, Wichita, Topeka-, Manhat‘tan, ITawrence, (660) 827-6900 btrecek@tresko.com .

Hutchinson, McPherson, Salina, Junction City,
Kansas North Georgia Beverage Kansas (800) 280-8538 Please call for support * * * *
Kansas Refreshments Entire State (816) 254-0003 kapp@kcrefreshments.com * * * * *
Kansas Todco Beverage Kansas (816) 875-1941 todd@todco.net * * * * *
Kansas Vivian Wichita, Kc Region, Manhattan (800) 325-9532 bcaruso@viviancompany.com * * * * *
Kentucky Barranco Beverage Entire State (770) 734-9969 matthew@barrancobeverage.com v v v v v
Kentucky Equipment Reutilization Solutions (ERS) Entire State (704) 796-9110 wayne.mullis@ccbcc.com * * * * *
Kentucky Ken's Beverage, Inc Covington, He‘bron, Florence, Lexington, Louisville, (630) 904-1555 info@kensbeverage.com * (] . * *
London, Bowling Green, Ownesboro
Kentucky Ken's Beverage, Inc Entire State (630) 904-1555 info@kensbeverage.com * o [ * *
. . Covington, Florence, Newport, Erlanger, Hebron, .

Kentucky Midwest Beverage Equipment Burlington (866) 668-9120 chuck@midwestbev.com * * * * *
Kentucky North Georgia Beverage Kentucky (800) 280-8538 Please call for support * * * *
Kentucky Tech 24 Lexington, Louisville (888) 774-4950 Service@mytech24.com ° * * *
Kentucky Vivian Lexington, Louisville, Maysville (800) 325-9533 bcaruso@viviancompany.com * *

Louisiana A-Bear Refrigeration New Orleans (504) 733-3600 abearrefrig@aol.com * * * *
Louisiana Barranco Beverage Entire State (770) 734-9969 matthew@barrancobeverage.com v v v v v
Louisiana Gulf Ice Systems, Inc. Entire State (850) 474-1784 service@gulficesystems.com * * * *
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State

Louisiana
Louisiana
Louisiana
Maine

Maine

Maine
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Michigan
Michigan

Michigan

Revised: August 2019

Service Company

Ken's Beverage, Inc

North Georgia Beverage
Vivian

Ken's Beverage, Inc

North Georgia Beverage
Vivian

Advanced Trade Solutions
Equipment Reutilization Solutions (ERS)
Goode Refrigeration

Ken's Beverage, Inc
Newcombs Refrigeration, LLC
North Georgia Beverage

RJH

Tech 24

Vivian

Brown Carbonic

Ken's Beverage, Inc
Lenox-Martell, Inc.

North Georgia Beverage
Tech 24

Vivian

Ken's Beverage, Inc

Midwest Beverage Equipment

North Georgia Beverage

Regions

Entire State
Louisiana
Baton Rouge
Entire State
Maine

Augusta, Bangor

East Of Chesapeake Bay - Salisbury, Ocean City

Baltimore

Baltimore, Southern Md, East Of Bay Bidge

Entire State

Southern Maryland
Maryland

Entire State

Baltimore

Alexandria, Easton, Cumberland
Massachusetts

Entire State

Greater Boston, Cape Cod
Massachusetts

Boston

Boston, Springfield, Pittsfield
Entire State

Entire State

Michigan

Cornelius Recommended Servicers

Phone

(630) 904-1555
(800) 280-8538
(800) 325-9534
(630) 904-1555
(800) 280-8538
(800) 325-9535
(410) 726-3682
(704) 796-9110
(703) 368-0131
(630) 904-1555
(804) 798-1378
(800) 280-8538
(301) 776-7270
(888) 774-4950
(800) 325-9536
(315) 454-3591
(630) 904-1555
(617) 442-7777
(800) 280-8538
(888) 774-4950
(800) 325-9537
(630) 904-1555
(866) 668-9120

(800) 280-8538

Email

info@kensbeverage.com
Please call for support
bcaruso@viviancompany.com
info@kensbeverage.com
Please call for support
bcaruso@viviancompany.com
anthony.whetzel.ats@comcast.net
wayne.mullis@ccbcc.com
bbooth@gooderefrigeration.com

info@kensbeverage.com

dnewcomb@newcombsrefrigeration.com

Please call for support
service@rjhhvacr.com
Service@mytech24.com
bcaruso@viviancompany.com
shawn@browncarbonic.com
info@kensbeverage.com
fsubadar-parboo@realcitysoda.com
Please call for support
Service@mytech24.com
bcaruso@viviancompany.com
info@kensbeverage.com
chuck@midwestbev.com

Please call for support
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State

Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Mississippi
Mississippi
Mississippi
Mississippi
Milssissippi
Mississippi
Mississippi
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri

Missouri

Revised: August 2019

Service Company

Northside Heating

Parks Maintenance, Inc
Vivian

J & K Restaurant Services
Ken's Beverage, Inc
Liquiserve LLC

MN Total Refrigeration
North Georgia Beverage
North Star Beverage
Professional Beverage Systems
Vivian

A-Bear Refrigeration
Barranco Beverage

Gulf Ice Systems, Inc.
Ken's Beverage, Inc
North Georgia Beverage
Thorne Refrigeration
Vivian

Arctic Food Equipment
Area Wide Refrigeration
Barranco Beverage

D&J Beverage
Ice-Masters, Inc. / Tresko, Inc.

Ken's Beverage, Inc

Cornelius Recommended Servicers

Regions

Muskegon

Redford Michigan

Detroit, Grand Rapids, Kalamazoo
Minneapolis

Entire State

North Western Portion Of The State
Msp

Minnesota

Minnesota Metro (100 Mile)

2 Hrs Of Msp

Msp, Mankato, Bloomington

Bay St Louis

Entire State

Gulf Coast, Hattiesburg, Jackson
Entire State

Mississippi

Entire State

Oxford, Biloxi

Springfield And Surrounding Out To 100 Miles
St Louis Mo And Southern lllinois
Entire State

Kansas City

Kansas City, St Joseph, Sedalia, Columbia, Jefferson
City, Butler, Nevada, Boonville, Concordia, Kirksville

Entire State

Phone

(231) 740-4337
(313) 532-5890
(800) 325-9538
(952) 201-0487
(630) 904-1555
(505) 247-3707
(651) 457-7804
(800) 280-8538
(651) 905-7746
(952) 891-2077
(800) 325-9539
(504) 733-3600
(770) 734-9969
(850) 474-1784
(630) 904-1555
(800) 280-8538
(662) 328-9442
(800) 325-9540
(417) 888-0100
(314) 647-1855
(770) 734-9969
(402) 778-9960
(660) 827-6900

(630) 904-1555

Email

jerry@northsideheatingandcooling.net

kjagosz@parksmaintenance.com
bcaruso@viviancompany.com
k.sauber@usfamily.net
info@kensbeverage.com
service@liquiserve.com
gmntrsl@gmail.com
Please call for support
acarlson@northstarbev.com
info@probeverage.com
bcaruso@viviancompany.com
abearrefrig@aol.com
matthew@barrancobeverage.com
service@gulficesystems.com
info@kensbeverage.com
Please call for support
thornerefrig@hotmail.com
bcaruso@viviancompany.com
mark@arcticfoodinc.com
cott@areawideinc.com
matthew@barrancobeverage.com
service@dandjbeverage.com
btrecek@tresko.com

info@kensbeverage.com
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State

Missouri

Missouri

Missouri

Missouri

Missouri

Missouri

Missouri

Montana

Montana

Montana

Montana

Montana

Nebraska

Nebraska

Nebraska

Nebraska

Nebraska

Nebraska

Nebraska

Nebraska

Nevada

Nevada

Nevada

Nevada

Revised: August 2019

Service Company

National Convenience Solutions
North Georgia Beverage
Refreshments

Tech 24

Todco Beverage

Vivian

Weeke

ICEE

Jenkins Beverage Montana Inc
Liquiserve LLC

North Georgia Beverage
Vivian

Barranco Beverage

D&J Beverage

ICEE

Liquiserve LLC

North Georgia Beverage
Tech 24

Todco Beverage

Vivian

George D. Lewis Company
Ken's Beverage, Inc
Nor-Cal Beverage

North Georgia Beverage

Cornelius Recommended Servicers

Regions

Neosho

Missouri

Entire State

St Louis

Missouri

STL, KC, Springfield, Osage Beach, St Charles
St. Louis,Cape Girardeau

Montana

All

Entire State

Montana

Missoula, Billings

Entire State

Omaha And Lincoln

Scotts Bluff

Western 1/2 Of The State (Tech In Scottsbluff)
Nebraska

Omaha

Nebraska

Omaha, North Platte, Gering

Las Vegas, N. Las Vegas, Henderson, Mesquite
Entire State

North Western Portion Of The State

Nevada

Phone

(888) 652-4565
(800) 280-8538
(816) 254-0003
(888) 774-4950
(816) 875-1941
(800) 325-9541
(618) 243-5333
(623) 434-3353
(406) 465-2986
(505) 247-3707
(800) 280-8538
(800) 325-9542
(770) 734-9969
(402) 778-9960
(623) 434-3354
(505) 247-3707
(800) 280-8538
(888) 774-4950
(816) 875-1941
(800) 325-9543
(702) 735-0162
(630) 904-1555
(916) 417-7756

(800) 280-8538

Email

jwalls@ncsonesource.com
Please call for support
kapp@kcrefreshments.com
Service@mytech24.com
todd@todco.net
bcaruso@viviancompany.com
info@weekesales.com
bwhitis@icee.com
duane.jbev@gmail.com
service@liquiserve.com
Please call for support
bcaruso@viviancompany.com
matthew@barrancobeverage.com
service@dandjbeverage.com
bwhitis@icee.com
service@liquiserve.com
Please call for support
Service@mytech24.com
todd@todco.net
bcaruso@viviancompany.com
sales@iceinvegas.com
info@kensbeverage.com
amandat@ncbev.com

Please call for support
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State

Nevada

Nevada

Nevada

New Brunswick
New Hampshire
New Hampshire
New Hampshire
New Hampshire
New Jersey

New Jersey

New Jersey

New Jersey

New Jersey

New Jersey

New Jersey

New Jersey
New Mexico
New Mexico
New Mexico
New Mexico
New Mexico
New York

New York

New York

Revised: August 2019

Service Company

Puremist Corporation
Tech 24

Vivian

North Georgia Beverage
Ken's Beverage, Inc
Lenox-Martell, Inc.
North Georgia Beverage
Vivian

Bevtek Inc

Brown Carbonic

Dave The Wiz Muller Equipment Repair
Ken's Beverage, Inc

North Georgia Beverage

Somerset Syrup And Concession Supply
Inc

Tech 24

Vivian

ICEE

Ken's Beverage, Inc

Liquiserve LLC

North Georgia Beverage

Vivian

Brown Carbonic

Dave The Wiz Muller Equipment Repair

Ken's Beverage, Inc

Regions

All

Las Vegas

Las Vegas, Reno

New Brunswick
Entire State

Southern New Hampshire
New Hampshire
Manchester, Littleton
Entire State

New Jersey

Newark

Entire State

New Jersey

Newark, Trenton, Paramus, Edison, Pt. Pleasant,

Lakewood, Parsippany

Newark, Tom'S River, Trenton, Atlantic City

Bridgeton, Freehold, Neward
New Mexico

Entire State

Entire State

New Mexico

Sante Fe

New York

New York City

Entire State

Cornelius Recommended Servicers

Phone

(503) 620-2073
(888) 774-4950
(800) 325-9544
(800) 280-8538
(630) 904-1555
(617) 442-7777
(800) 280-8538
(800) 325-9545
(609) 518-1419
(315) 454-3591
(570) 688-9460
(630) 904-1555
(800) 280-8538
(732) 225-0200
(888) 774-4950
(800) 325-9546
(623) 434-3355
(630) 904-1555
(505) 247-3707
(800) 280-8538
(800) 325-9547
(315) 454-3591
(570) 688-9460

(630) 904-1555

Email

jberg@puremistcorp.com
Service@mytech24.com
bcaruso@viviancompany.com
Please call for support
info@kensbeverage.com
fsubadar-parboo@realcitysoda.com
Please call for support
bcaruso@viviancompany.com
jschlitz.bevtek@gmail.com
shawn@browncarbonic.com
davethewiz@outlook.com
info@kensbeverage.com
Please call for support
cprince@somersetsyrup.com
Service@mytech24.com
bcaruso@viviancompany.com
bwhitis@icee.com
info@kensbeverage.com
service@liquiserve.com
Please call for support
bcaruso@viviancompany.com
shawn@browncarbonic.com
davethewiz@outlook.com

info@kensbeverage.com
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State

New York

New York

New York

New York

North Carolina

North Carolina

North Carolina

North Carolina

North Carolina

North Carolina

North Carolina

North Carolina

North Carolina

North Carolina

North Dakota

North Dakota

North Dakota

North Dakota

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Revised: August 2019

Service Company

North Georgia Beverage

Somerset Syrup And Concession Supply
Inc

Tech 24

Vivian

Barranco Beverage

Coastal Refrigeration Services
Equipment Reutilization Solutions (ERS)
Kemper Company

Ken's Beverage, Inc
Newcombs Refrigeration, LLC
North Georgia Beverage
Price-Davis LLC

Tech 24

Vivian

J & K Restaurant Services
Liquiserve LLC

North Georgia Beverage
Vivian

Barranco Beverage

Brown Carbonic

Equipment Reutilization Solutions (ERS)
Fountain Products

Golden Way Mechanical

Ken's Beverage, Inc

Cornelius Recommended Servicers

Regions

New York

Staten Island, Brooklyn, Queens, Nassau County

New York

Almost All

Entire State

Wilmington

Entire State

Charlotte

Entire State

Northern

North Carolina

All

Raleigh

Charlotte, Wilmington, Raleigh
Fargo

Entire State

North Dakota

Grandforks, Monot, Bismark
Entire State

Ohio

Entire State

Cincinnati & Surrounding Area

Ohio

Cincinnati, Dayton, Columbus, Akron, Cleveland,

Wadsworth, Youngstown, Toledo

Phone

(800) 280-8538
(732) 225-0200
(888) 774-4950
(800) 325-9548
(770) 734-9969
(843) 449-9146
(704) 796-9110
(803) 926-0070
(630) 904-1555
(804) 798-1378
(800) 280-8538
(704) 562-7525
(888) 774-4950
(800) 325-9549
(952) 201-0487
(505) 247-3707
(800) 280-8538
(800) 325-9550
(770) 734-9969
(315) 454-3591
(704) 796-9110
(412) 833-3226
(303) 935-0520

(630) 904-1555

Email

Please call for support
cprince@somersetsyrup.com
Service@mytech24.com
bcaruso@viviancompany.com

matthew@barrancobeverage.com

bill.webb@coastalrefrigerationsc.com

wayne.mullis@ccbcc.com
bk72902@aol.com

info@kensbeverage.com

dnewcomb@newcombsrefrigeration.com

Please call for support
mstroupe@pricedavisllc.com
Service@mytech24.com
bcaruso@viviancompany.com
k.sauber@usfamily.net
service@liquiserve.com
Please call for support
bcaruso@viviancompany.com
matthew@barrancobeverage.com
shawn@browncarbonic.com
wayne.mullis@ccbcc.com
fpjrp@aol.com
gwm@gwminc.com

info@kensbeverage.com
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State
Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania

Pennsylvania

Revised: August 2019

Service Company

Ken's Beverage, Inc
Midwest Beverage Equipment
North Georgia Beverage
Rms Mechanical Services
Tech 24

Vivian

Hagar Restaurant Service
Liquiserve LLC

North Georgia Beverage
Todco Beverage

Vivian

Ken's Beverage, Inc
Liquiserve LLC

North Georgia Beverage
Puremist Corporation
Vivian

B&B Mechanical LLC
Barranco Beverage
Bevtek Inc

Brown Carbonic

Dave The Wiz Muller Equipment Repair

Foodquip Services

Fountain Products

Fugh Refrigeration, Inc. Dba Mars
Distributing

Cornelius Recommended Servicers

Regions

Entire State

Entire State

Ohio

Cleveland, Youngstown
Dayton, Columbus, Cincinnati
Cleveland, Columbus, Cinncinnaati
Oklahoma City, Tulsa

Pan Handle

Oklahoma

Oklahoma

Oks, Cleveland, Tulsa, Choctaw

Entire State

Western 1/2 Of The State (Techs In Portland And

Eugene)

Oregon
All

Portland, Eugene, Corvallis

State College, Lewistown, Huntingdon, Altoona,

Clearfield, Williamsport
Entire State

Philadelphia , Levittown , Quakertown , King Of

Prussia, Chester

Pennsylvania

Allentown

Philadelphi Area

Western Part & Surrounding Area

Greater Pittsburgh Area

Phone

(630) 904-1555
(866) 668-9120
(800) 280-8538
(877) 560-7090
(888) 774-4950
(800) 325-9551
(405) 235-2184
(505) 247-3707
(800) 280-8538
(816) 875-1941
(800) 325-9552
(630) 904-1555
(505) 247-3707
(800) 280-8538
(503) 620-2073
(800) 325-9553
(215) 240-4530
(770) 734-9969
(609) 518-1419
(315) 454-3591
(570) 688-9460
(610) 749-0214
(412) 833-3226

(724) 481-1240

Email

info@kensbeverage.com
chuck@midwestbev.com
Please call for support
rms@rmsservice.com
Service@mytech24.com
bcaruso@viviancompany.com
okcservice@hagarrs.com
service@liquiserve.com
Please call for support
todd@todco.net
bcaruso@viviancompany.com
info@kensbeverage.com
service@liquiserve.com
Please call for support
jberg@puremistcorp.com
bcaruso@viviancompany.com
service@bandbmech.com
matthew@barrancobeverage.com
jschlitz.bevtek@gmail.com
shawn@browncarbonic.com
davethewiz@outlook.com
groundhg@epix.net
fpjrp@aol.com

office@fugh.org
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State

Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
Rhode Island
Rhode Island
Rhode Island
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina

South Dakota

Revised: August 2019

Service Company

Ken's Beverage, Inc
Midwest Beverage Equipment
North Georgia Beverage

Rms Mechanical Services

Somerset Syrup And Concession Supply
Inc

Tech 24

Vivian

Brown Carbonic

Ken's Beverage, Inc

North Georgia Beverage

Tech 24

Vivian

Barranco Beverage

Boone Refrigeration, Inc.
Coastal Refrigeration Services
Equipment Reutilization Solutions (ERS)
Kemper Company

Ken's Beverage, Inc

National Convenience Solutions
North Georgia Beverage
Price-Davis LLC

Rufus Ornduff Refrigeration Inc
Vivian

D&J Beverage

Cornelius Recommended Servicers

Regions

Entire State

Pittsburgh, Wheeling, Erie
Pennsylvania

Pittsburgh

Philadelphia

Philadelphia

Pittsburg, Williamsport, Harrisburg, Philadelphis,

Allentown

Rhode Island

Entire State

Rhode Island

Providence

Providence

Entire State

South Carolina

Myrtle Beach, Florence, Georgetown
Entire State

All

Entire State

Charleston, Myrtle Beach

South Carolina

All

Entire State

Greenville, Columbia, Charleston

Sioux Falls

Phone

(630) 904-1555
(866) 668-9120
(800) 280-8538
(877) 560-7090
(732) 225-0200
(888) 774-4950
(800) 325-9554
(315) 454-3591
(630) 904-1555
(800) 280-8538
(888) 774-4950
(800) 325-9555
(770) 734-9969
(864) 583-0212
(843) 449-9146
(704) 796-9110
(803) 926-0070
(630) 904-1555
(888) 652-4565
(800) 280-8538
(704) 562-7525
(803) 794-5404
(800) 325-9556

(402) 778-9960

Email

info@kensbeverage.com
chuck@midwestbev.com
Please call for support
rms@rmsservice.com
cprince@somersetsyrup.com
Service@mytech24.com
bcaruso@viviancompany.com
shawn@browncarbonic.com
info@kensbeverage.com
Please call for support
Service@mytech24.com
bcaruso@viviancompany.com
matthew@barrancobeverage.com
harrison@booneref.com
bill.webb@coastalrefrigerationsc.com
wayne.mullis@ccbcc.com
bk72902@aol.com
info@kensbeverage.com
jwalls@ncsonesource.com
Please call for support
mstroupe@pricedavisllc.com
rufusornduffref@aol.com
bcaruso@viviancompany.com

service@dandjbeverage.com
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Cornelius Recommended Servicers v Install e Service *  Both

State Service Company Regions Phone Email Fountain FCB Ice Coffee  Juice
South Dakota  ICEE Rapid City (623) 434-3356 bwhitis@icee.com * * ° * *
South Dakota J & K Restaurant Services Sioux Falls (952) 201-0487 k.sauber@usfamily.net * * * * *
South Dakota Liquiserve LLC Western 1/2 Of The State (2 Techs In Rapid City) (505) 247-3707 service@liquiserve.com * * * *
South Dakota North Georgia Beverage South Dakota (800) 280-8538 Please call for support * * * *
South Dakota Vivian Rapid City, Sioux Falls (800) 325-9557 bcaruso@viviancompany.com * *

Tennessee Barranco Beverage Entire State (770) 734-9969 matthew@barrancobeverage.com v v v * v
Tennessee Equipment Reutilization Solutions (ERS) Entire State (704) 796-9110 wayne.mullis@ccbcc.com * * * * *
Tennessee Ken's Beverage, Inc Nashville, Memphis, Chattanooga, Knoxville (630) 904-1555 info@kensbeverage.com * o [ * *
Tennessee Ken's Beverage, Inc Entire State (630) 904-1555 info@kensbeverage.com * o o * *
Tennessee Kitts Service Co. Knoxville (931) 364-2957 kservice@united.net * * * * *
Tennessee North Georgia Beverage Tennessee (800) 280-8538 Please call for support * * * *
Tennessee Red Fox Service Nashville, Chattanooga, Knoxville (423) 298-6227 joe@redfoxrepairs.com * * * * *
Tennessee Vivian Nashville (800) 325-9558 bcaruso@viviancompany.com * *

Texas Barranco Beverage Dallas Reactive / Whole State Install & Pm (770) 734-9969 matthew@barrancobeverage.com \/ \/ \/ \/
Texas Campbell Installation Inc San Antonio, Austin, Corpus Christi, Laredo (210) 889-0743 scott@campbellinstallationinc.com \/ \/ \/ \/ \/
Texas Core Mechanical Houston (281) 809-0192 service@core-mech.com v v * * v
Texas Gulf Ice Systems, Inc. Entire State (850) 474-1784 service@gulficesystems.com * * * *
Texas Hagar Restaurant Service Dallas, Fort Worth, El Paso (405) 235-2184 okcservice@hagarrs.com o * * *
Texas ICEE El Paso (623) 434-3357 bwhitis@icee.com * * * * *
Texas Ken's Beverage, Inc Entire State (630) 904-1555 info@kensbeverage.com * o [ * *
Texas Liquiserve LLC ir;::gi;/v:rs];?zaassg;etion (Techs In Amarillo, Lubbock, (505) 247-3707 service@liquiserve.com * *
Texas North Georgia Beverage Texas (800) 280-8538 Please call for support * * * *
Texas Quality Soda System San Antonio area (210) 525-8857 qualitysoda@gmail.com * * * *
Texas S&S Beverage Consultants Dfw (817) 595-0068 jeffgood@ssbeverage.com *

Revised: August 2019 14/16



State

Texas
Texas
Texas
Utah
Utah
Utah
Utah
Utah
Vermont
Vermont
Vermont
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Washington
Washington

Washington

Revised: August 2019

Service Company

Smart Tech

Tech 24

Vivian

ICEE

Ken's Beverage, Inc
Liquiserve LLC

North Georgia Beverage
Vivian

Brown Carbonic

Ken's Beverage, Inc
North Georgia Beverage
Advanced Trade Solutions

Barranco Beverage

Equipment Reutilization Solutions (ERS)

Goode Refrigeration

Ken's Beverage, Inc
Newcombs Refrigeration, LLC
North Georgia Beverage

RJH

Tech 24

Vivian

Ken's Beverage, Inc
Liquiserve LLC

North Georgia Beverage

Cornelius Recommended Servicers

Regions

El Paso, Tx

Houston, San Antonio, Austin, Waco, Dallas, Ft Worth
Dallas, Houston, San Antonio, Austin, El Paso Katy
Utah

Entire State

4 Corners Region

Utah

SLC, Provo

Vermont

Entire State

Vermont

Eastern Shore East Of Chesapeake Bay - Exmore
Entire State

Entire State

Nothern Virginia To Fredericksburg

Entire State

Entire State

Virginia

Entire State

Roanoke, Charlottesville, Richmond, Norfolk,
Alexandria

Roanoke, Richmond, Viginia Beach, Fredricksburg
Entire State
Western 1/2 Of The State (4 Technicians In Seattle)

Washington

Phone

(915) 772-8324
(888) 774-4950
(800) 325-9559
(623) 434-3358
(630) 904-1555
(505) 247-3707
(800) 280-8538
(800) 325-9560
(315) 454-3591
(630) 904-1555
(800) 280-8538
(410) 726-3682
(770) 734-9969
(704) 796-9110
(703) 368-0131
(630) 904-1555
(804) 798-1378
(800) 280-8538
(301) 776-7270
(888) 774-4950
(800) 325-9561
(630) 904-1555
(505) 247-3707

(800) 280-8538

Email

info@smarttechep.com
Service@mytech24.com
bcaruso@viviancompany.com
bwhitis@icee.com
info@kensbeverage.com
service@liquiserve.com
Please call for support
bcaruso@viviancompany.com
shawn@browncarbonic.com
info@kensbeverage.com
Please call for support
anthony.whetzel.ats@comcast.net
matthew@barrancobeverage.com
wayne.mullis@ccbcc.com
bbooth@gooderefrigeration.com
info@kensbeverage.com
dnewcomb@newcombsrefrigeration.com
Please call for support
service@rjhhvacr.com
Service@mytech24.com
bcaruso@viviancompany.com
info@kensbeverage.com
service@liquiserve.com

Please call for support
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State

Washington
Washington
Washington
West Virginia
West Virginia
West Virginia
West Virginia
West Virginia
West Virginia
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wyoming
Wyoming
Wyoming
Wyoming

Wyoming

Revised: August 2019

Service Company

Puremist Corporation

Tech 24

Vivian

Barranco Beverage
Equipment Reutilization Solutions (ERS)
Fountain Products

Ken's Beverage, Inc

Midwest Beverage Equipment
North Georgia Beverage
Vivian

J & K Restaurant Services
Ken's Beverage, Inc

North Georgia Beverage
North Star Beverage
Professional Beverage Systems
United Fast Food & Beverage
Vivian

ICEE

Ken's Beverage, Inc

Liquiserve LLC

North Georgia Beverage

Vivian

Cornelius Recommended Servicers

Regions

All

Seattle

Seattle, Spokane
Entire State

Entire State

Eastern Part Of State & Surrounding Area

Entire State

Entire State

West Virginia

Morgantown, Charleston, Wheeling
Eau Claire

Entire State

Wisconsin

Lacrosse To Rice Lake

2 Hrs Of Msp

Milwaukee, Madison

Madison, Milwaukee

Wyoming

Entire State

Central And Eastern Portion Of The State
Wyoming

Gillette

Phone

(503) 620-2073
(888) 774-4950
(800) 325-9562
(770) 734-9969
(704) 796-9110
(412) 833-3226
(630) 904-1555
(866) 668-9120
(800) 280-8538
(800) 325-9563
(952) 201-0487
(630) 904-1555
(800) 280-8538
(651) 905-7746
(952) 891-2077
(847) 616-0711
(800) 325-9564
(623) 434-3359
(630) 904-1555
(505) 247-3707
(800) 280-8538

(800) 325-9565

Email

jberg@puremistcorp.com
Service@mytech24.com
bcaruso@viviancompany.com
matthew@barrancobeverage.com
wayne.mullis@ccbcc.com
fpjrp@aol.com
info@kensbeverage.com
chuck@midwestbev.com
Please call for support
bcaruso@viviancompany.com
k.sauber@usfamily.net
info@kensbeverage.com
Please call for support
acarlson@northstarbev.com
info@probeverage.com
albertkollar@unitedfastfood.com
bcaruso@viviancompany.com
bwhitis@icee.com
info@kensbeverage.com
service@liquiserve.com
Please call for support

bcaruso@viviancompany.com
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